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8525 Series
Square flange receptacle type 10

panel cut-out

8 12.03 2.35 17.35 30.30 23.30 14.53 13.61 4.75 25.90
.474 .093 .683 1.193 .917 .572 .536 .187 1.020

10 15.01 2.35 17.35 30.30 26.60 17.70 16.79 4.75 25.90
.591 .093 .683 1.193 1.047 .697 .661 .187 1.020

12 19.07 2.35 17.35 30.30 31.35 22.73 20.93 4.75 25.90
.751 .093 .683 1.193 1.234 .895 .824 .187 1.020

14 22.25 2.35 17.35 30.30 34.55 25.65 24.08 4.75 25.90
.876 .093 .683 1.193 1.360 1.010 .948 .187 1.020

16 25.42 2.35 17.35 30.30 37.70 28.83 27.23 4.75 25.90
1.001 .093 .683 1.193 1.484 1.135 1.072 .187 1.020

18 28.60 2.35 17.35 30.30 40.90 32.00 30.40 4.75 25.90
1.126 .093 .683 1.193 1.610 1.260 1.197 .187 1.020

20 31.77 2.55 18.95 32.00 45.65 35.18 33.58 6.35 27.50
1.251 .100 .746 1.260 1.797 1.385 1.322 .250 1.083

22 34.95 2.55 18.95 32.00 48.85 38.35 36.75 6.35 27.50
1.376 .100 .746 1.260 1.923 1.510 1.447 .250 1.083

24 38.12 2.55 19.00 32.00 52.00 41.53 39.93 5.55 27.50
1.501 .100 .748 1.260 2.047 1.635 1.572 .219 1.083

shell
size

A
Max B C

D
Max

F
Max G H

J
Max

L
Max

Jam nut receptacle  type 17

8
12.02 12.78 6.50 - 14.27 1.97 21.02 15.09 3.10 3.10 15.10 14.70 3.50 2.30
.473 .503 .256 - .562 .078 .828 .594 .122 .122 .594 .579 .138 .091

10 14.99 12.78 6.50 - 17.06 1.97 24.22 18.26 3.10 3.10 18.25 17.50 3.50 2.30
.590 .503 .256 - .672 .078 .954 .719 .122 .122 .719 .689 .138 .091

12 19.05 12.78 6.50 7.75 19.83 1.97 26.58 20.62 3.10 3.10 20.60 20.20 3.50 2.30
.750 .503 .256 .305 .781 .078 1.046 .812 .122 .122 .811 .795 .138 .091

14 22.23 12.78 6.50 7.75 23.01 1.97 28.96 23.01 3.10 3.10 23.00 23.40 3.50 2.30
.875 .503 .256 .305 .906 .078 1.140 .906 .122 .122 .906 .921 .138 .091

16 25.40 12.78 6.50 7.75 26.18 1.97 31.33 24.61 3.10 3.10 24.60 26.60 3.50 2.30
1.000 .503 .256 .305 1.031 .078 1.233 .969 .122 .122 .969 1.047 .138 .091

18 28.58 12.78 6.50 7.75 29.36 1.97 33.72 26.97 3.10 3.10 27.00 29.80 3.50 2.30
1.125 .503 .256 .305 1.156 .078 1.328 1.062 .122 .122 1.063 1.173 .138 .091

20 31.75 14.82 6.10 7.30 31.74 2.38 36.90 29.37 3.10 3.10 29.40 32.20 3.50 5.40
1.250 .583 .240 .287 1.250 .094 1.453 1.156 .122 .122 1.157 1.268 .138 .213

22 34.93 14.82 6.10 7.30 34.92 2.38 40.07 31.75 3.10 3.10 31.75 35.30 3.50 5.40
1.375 .583 .240 .287 1.375 .094 1.578 1.250 .122 .122 1.250 1.390 .138 .213

24 38.10 15.62 5.30 6.50 38.09 2.38 43.26 34.92 3.75 3.80 34.90 38.40 3.50 5.40
1.500 .615 .209 .256 1.500 .094 1.703 1.375 .148 .150 1.374 1.512 .138 .213

shell
size

A
Max

B
Max

C
#20 #12-#16

D
Max

E
Max

F
Max G H J K L M

N
Max

Square flange hermetic receptacle type 02 H

8 12.03 1.37 11.70 29.80 21.00 15.09 14.43 3.05 3.17 2.21 25.50
.474 .054 .461 1.173 .827 .594 .568 .120 .125 .087 1.004

10 15.01 1.37 11.70 29.80 24.25 18.26 17.40 3.05 3.17 2.21 25.50
.591 .054 .461 1.173 .955 .719 .685 .120 .125 .087 1.004

12 19.07 1.37 11.70 29.80 26.55 20.62 21.95 3.05 3.17 2.21 25.50
.751 .054 .461 1.173 1.045 .812 .864 .120 .125 .087 1.004

14 22.25 1.37 11.70 29.80 28.90 23.01 25.12 3.05 3.17 2.21 25.50
.876 .054 .461 1.173 1.138 .906 .989 .120 .125 .087 1.004

16 25.42 1.37 11.70 29.80 31.30 24.61 28.27 3.05 3.17 2.21 25.50
1.001 .054 .461 1.173 1.232 .969 1.113 .120 .125 .087 1.004

18 28.60 1.37 11.70 29.80 33.70 26.97 31.45 3.05 3.17 2.21 25.50
1.126 .054 .461 1.173 1.327 1.062 1.238 .120 .125 .087 1.004

20 31.77 2.20 14.35 31.60 36.90 29.36 34.62 3.05 3.17 5.38 27.30
1.251 .087 .565 1.244 1.453 1.156 1.363 .120 .125 .212 1.075

22 34.95 2.20 14.35 31.60 40.00 31.75 37.80 3.05 3.17 5.38 27.30
1.376 .087 .565 1.244 1.575 1.250 1.488 .120 .125 .212 1.075

24 38.12 2.20 14.35 31.60 43.30 34.92 41.02 3.73 3.17 5.38 27.30
1.501 .087 .565 1.244 1.705 1.375 1.615 .147 .125 .212 1.075

shell
size

A
Max

B
Max

C
Max

D
Max

E
Max F G H

J
Max

K
Max

L
Max
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